
Tal

Heidengraben

Heiligenwasen

Heubergbahn

Hochsteig

121

3330

3318/1

3331

3332

3319

3264/2

3278

32
81

/2

3279

3280

3288

3292

3290/1

3290/2

3304

3338/5

3338/1

3226/8

3262/2

3266

32
71

/1

3276/1

3284

3295/1

3300/1

3307

3310

35
58

3582/3 3581

3581/1

35
55

/2

3561/1

3576/2

3582/1
3317

3318/2
3321

3334
3343

3344

33463338

3270/4

3264

3280/3

3278/2

3280/1

3297

3292/1

3325

3560/1

3563

3560/2

3582/2

35
76

/1

3338/3

3335

3338/2

3261

3262/1

3269/1

3270/3

3263

3276

3260

3280/2

3292/2

3284/1

3574

3587

3587/3

3565/2

3565/3 35
05

/1

3549/1

3049/22

3108/3

3176
3177

3129

31
56

3180

3192/1

3194/4

3208/4 3208/5

32
05

3206/1

3222/4

3194/6

3194/7

3221/2

32
26

/2

3289

3308

3324

3316

3311

3313

3549

3559

3568

3579

3580

35
05

/2

31
12

/2
31

13

3108/1

3125

3128

3123

3173

3161

3162

3178

3191

3193/2

3185

3196/4

3207/1

3208/2

3194/5

3209/2

3209/5

3196

3215/4

3211/2

3223/3

3219/1 3219/3

4274/3

4274/9

3587/1

3868/1

3050

31
55

31
48

31
20

31
21

3135

3138

3165/1

31393182

3193/1

3207/2

3207/4

3208/1

3203/1

3216/5

3214/2

3217/2

3215/3

3215/5

3210/3

3216/1

3211/1

3322

3306

33
38

/4

3345

3584

3585

3549/2

354
9/3

3108/4

3101

31
18

31
19

31
52

3124

3175

3132
3133

3166

3179

31
83

/1

3184

3194/3

3206/2

3206/3

3208/3

32123213

3209/1

3209/3

3210/1

3210/2

3211/3

32
20

3221/3

3219/2

42
74

/2
1

3333

3303/1

3286
3301

3315

3561/2

3270/5

3268/2

3302

3323

3561

31
15

3127

3187/2

3192/2

3196/3

3204

3196/1

32
20

/1

3165

32
95

3565/4

3587/2

3568/1

3569

3586

3109

31
12

/1

3108/2

3210/4

3217

3209/4

3270/2

3272
3277

3326

3329

3186

3130

31
22

3190

3194/1

3208/6

3221/4

3226/3

30
49

/2
1 8042

3151

3187/1

31
72

3298/1

31883189

3165/2

31
6931

69
/1

3029

8166

8219

8218

8214

82
22

8078

8217

8211

8209

8238

8187

8185

82
23

8220

8236

8237

3029/3

3070

3303

3274

3298

8165

807
8/1

8210

8212

8213

8215

8240

8241

8188

8183

8182

8181

8190

8226

8193

8043

3183

3296
31

68

31
70

3140

8216

8239

3049/7

8186
8167

8184

3200

8224

8225

8221
8235

60

45

40

42

37

26

28

80
/4

1

3

2

6

10

6

2

23

39

5

36

80
/3

52

5
7

12

6

22

17

12

18

3

16

5

5

29

54

8

6

17

3

33

14
19

9

4

29

15

8

7

2

53

45

25

7

9

28
/2

34

24/1

1/1

4

8

6

8

7

18

41

9

10

2

10

23

13

27

1/2

4

4

3

18

6

9

16

41

51

24

2

43

11

1

80
/2

3

22

2

5

33

12

4

7
4

3

45
/1

9/
1

30

44

1

24

13

8 39

1

20

33

24

2

6

21

7

1

4

14

35

13

14

10/1

4

11

20

96

25

8

18

8/
1

11

53

31

1

50

27

15

13

22

28
/1

8

15

1

4

Bregenze
r S

tra
ße

Heubergstraße

Ho
ch

st
ei

gs
tra

ße

Gos
heim

er 
Stra

ße

Mozartstraße

Graz
er 

Stra
ße

Dre
ifa

lti
gk

eit
sb

er
gs

tr.

Gosh
eim

er S
tra

ße

An
to

niu
s-

Cl
ar

et
-S

tra
ße

Am Heidengraben

Mozartstraße

Wiener Straße

In
ns

br
uc

ke
r S

tra
ße

Baldenbergstraße

Klippeneckweg

Hirn
bü

hl
str

aß
e

Willy
-B

ra
nd

t-S
tra

ße

Bebauungsplan
"Hochsteig"
vom 19.04.1999

Bebauungsplan
"Heidengraben II - 1. Änderung"
vom 25.02.2019

"Heubergbahndamm"

Bebauungsplan
"Ried - Hochsteig"
7. Änderung

Grenze des räumlichen Geltungsbereichs
des Bebauungsplanes (§ 9 Abs.7 BauGB)

Landkreis Tuttlingen

Bebauungsplan "Hochsteig-Tal"
in Spaichingen
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